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AfR22F 2062334 1,997,984 1,884,823 | 1,801,113 1,873,175 1,962,282 | 2075731 2,112,103 | 1,783811 | 1,885,452 | 2,001,741 | 2,268,624 | 2,089,431
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FHEA +EUUIME JTIECZ AHgE +EMS 20108S 7IEQ=E HitE +ES7KIe=2
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L= 1002 &5t LIEHH AZI-ZoH

B XHEEX
S 5] FdF A (stat. kita.net) XAA] &) FE5E FH(AR)

* =128 HAGA A 2" (ecos. bok. or kr) FEE7IAF(7]EER)
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FHEA +EUUTME JTIECZ AgE sYUMS 2010HS 7IELE HItE SUSKIsZ
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(] ZFIXIE =2 2015=100, %; EHHEX| HL trend = 100, p)

2018.02 | 108.2 0.1 101.6 —-0.2 107.5 0.3 102.6
2018.03 | 108.2 0.0 101.3 -0.3 107.6 0.1 102.5 —0.1
2018.04 | 108.2 0.0 100.9 -0.4 107.5 —0.1 102.3 -0.2
2018.05 | 108.1 —0.1 100.5 -0.4 107.1 -0.4 101.9 -0.4
201806 | 107.8 -0.3 100.0 -0.5 107.4 0.3 102.0 0.1

2018.07 | 107.9 0.1 99.7 -0.3 108.0 0.6 1024 0.4
2018.08 | 108.3 0.4 99.8 0.1 108.2 0.2 102.5 0.1
2018.09 | 1084 0.1 99.6 -0.2 107.7 -0.5 101.9 -0.6
201810 | 108.6 0.2 99.4 -0.2 107.3 -04 101.3 -0.6
201811 | 108.8 0.2 99.3 0.1 107.1 -0.2 101.0 -0.3
201812 | 109.1 0.3 99.2 —-0.1 107.3 0.2 101.1 0.1
2019.01 | 108.1 -0.9 98.0 -1.2 107.5 0.2 101.1 0.0
2019.02 | 108.6 0.5 98.1 0.1 106.6 -0.8 100.2 -0.9
2019.03 | 108.8 0.2 97.9 -0.2 106.2 -0.4 99.7 -0.5
2019.04 | 108.8 0.0 97.7 —-0.2 105.9 -0.3 99.3 -0.4
2019.05 | 108.5 -0.3 971 -0.6 106.5 0.6 99.7 0.4
2019.06 | 108.5 0.0 96.8 -0.3 106.3 -0.2 99.4 -0.3
201907 | 108.4 —0.1 96.4 -0.4 105.1 —1.1 98.1 -1.3
2019.08 | 108.2 -0.2 95.9 -0.5 105.1 0.0 97.9 -0.2
2019.09 | 108.5 0.3 95.8 —0.1 104.7 -0.4 97.5 —0.4

2019.10 | 108.8 0.3 95.8 0.0 105.3 0.6 97.9 0.4
2019.11 | 109.1 0.3 95.7 —0.1 104.4 -0.9 97.0 -0.9

2019.12 | 109.2 0.1 95.5 -0.2 105.2 0.8 97.6 0.6
2020.01 | 109.0 -0.2 95.0 -0.5 106.2 1.0 98.4 0.8
2020.02 | 108.5 -0.5 94.3 -0.7 106.7 0.5 98.7 0.3
2020.03 | 108.1 -0.4 93.6 -0.7 106.3 -0.4 98.2 -0.5

I23 pr



2020.04 | 108.5 0.4 93.7 0.1 105.7 -0.6 97.5 —-0.7
2020.05 | 109.5 0.9 94.2 0.5 1056.4 -0.3 97.1 -0.4
2020.06 | 110.0 0.5 944 0.2 105.0 -0.4 96.6 -0.5
2020.07 | 109.9 —0.1 94.0 -0.4 105.3 0.3 96.7 0.1
2020.08 | 109.7 -0.2 93.5 -0.5 106.3 0.9 97.6 0.9
2020.09 | 109.5 -0.2 93.1 -0.4 107.5 1.1 98.6 1.0
2020.10 | 109.7 0.2 92.9 -0.2 107.7 0.2 98.6 0.0
2020.11 | 109.6 —0.1 92.6 -0.3 107.6 0.1 98.4 —-0.2
2020.12 | 1104 0.7 92.9 0.3 107.1 -0.5 97.8 —-0.6
2021.01 | 1104 0.0 92.6 -0.3 107.5 0.4 98.0 0.2
2021.02 | 110.4 0.0 92.3 -0.3 108.3 0.7 98.6 0.6

=.

ES

(1) MAZEXISQt SHEEK|ISE 2015HE 7|ZHER 5o YRS, 0l1AHS 25 FXX|ES 7|Z2H(2015H)2 YX|
Aoz AtZe| Hlm ¥ 2842 Musty| s

(2) MBZER|Sot SHEFR|S0| HEH| Tl %2

(3) MEHZEIX|4Q SHMESIK|LO| 2EHER|= trend = 1002 7|FECE2 RME|S. 0|42 EXNUL J7|F0| Ol 2 FNE
272 o= HEY

(4) MBZBRIS, SHZERISC| ABHSE| M T pY
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